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Matches Matches Games Games Games Total Team Team Team

VARSITY STANDINGS Won Lost Won Lost Tied Pins Average  Highest Game  Highest Series

1) Lakeville North 2 0 9 1 0 1750 175.0 220 954

2) Bloomington Jefferson / Kennedy 2 0 8 2 0 1715 171.5 193 858

3) Northfield 2 0 8 2 0 1632 163.2 223 830

4) Farmington 1 1 6 4 0 1631 163.1 194 851

5) Prior Lake/Shakopee 1 1 4 6 0 1499 149.9 202 815

6) Rosemount/Eagan 0 2 3 7 0 1498 149.8 182 763

7) Lakeville South 0 2 2 8 0 1479 147.9 200 782

8) Apple Valley 0 2 2 8 0 1352 135.2 202 788

9) Eastview 0 2 1 9 0 1221 122.1 165 657

Conference Average 153.1

Bowlers must have bowled in 70% of all available frames (in conference competition) to be eligible for this list

Varsity Top 20 School X / O Total Fill % Part %

1) Maverick Kelting Farmington 9 6 1 16 93.75% 0.8

2) Brandon Le Bloomington Kennedy/Jefferson 11 6 3 20 85.00% 1

3) Jake Paider Lakeville South 9 8 3 20 85.00% 1

4) Braden Pasch Northfield 9 8 3 20 85.00% 1

5) Leo Sahlin Northfield 8 9 3 20 85.00% 1

6) Jackson White Prior Lake/Shakopee 7 8 3 18 83.33% 0.9

7) Emma Dirksen Lakeville North 9 5 3 17 82.35% 0.85

8) Tavien Milibiran Eastview 9 7 4 20 80.00% 1

9) Alayna Loken Rosemount/Eagan 10 6 4 20 80.00% 1

10) Caleb Briner Farmington 6 4 3 13 76.92% 0.65

11) Haley Olson Lakeville North 9 4 4 17 76.47% 0.85

12) Chris Gariepy Lakeville South 8 7 5 20 75.00% 1

13) Alex Gruhot Lakeville South 7 8 5 20 75.00% 1

14) Caden Anderson Lakeville North 6 5 4 15 73.33% 0.75

15) Kevin Anderson Lakeville North 6 4 4 14 71.43% 0.7

16) Taven Tellez Lakeville North 8 4 5 17 70.59% 0.85

17) Patrick Copeland Bloomington Kennedy/Jefferson 10 4 6 20 70.00% 1

18) Jack Olive Bloomington Kennedy/Jefferson 7 7 6 20 70.00% 1

19) Beth Conroy Rosemount/Eagan 7 7 6 20 70.00% 1

20) Angelo Adochio Apple Valley 8 6 6 20 70.00% 1

# Farmington X / O Total Fill % Part %

7 Caleb Briner Farmington 6 4 3 13 76.92% 65%

9 Mason Becker Farmington 4 6 5 15 66.67% 75%

10 Easton Crabtree Farmington 3 5 5 13 61.54% 65%

13 Mason Downing Farmington 8 2 6 16 62.50% 80%



23 Brayden Hallaway Farmington 3 1 9 13 30.77% 65%

33 Grace Conine Farmington 2 7 5 14 64.29% 70%

89 Maverick Kelting Farmington 9 6 1 16 93.75% 80%

Team Total 35 31 34 100 66.00%

# Prior Lake/Shakopee X / O Total Fill % Part %

7 Charlie Purdy Prior Lake/Shakopee 4 2 10 16 37.50% 80%

9 Brad Egan Prior Lake/Shakopee 5 4 7 16 56.25% 80%

12 Sawyer Lampert Prior Lake/Shakopee 4 6 6 16 62.50% 80%

13 Jocelyn Anderson Prior Lake/Shakopee 6 2 10 18 44.44% 90%

16 Jackson White Prior Lake/Shakopee 7 8 3 18 83.33% 90%

65 Mason Lampert Prior Lake/Shakopee 6 2 8 16 50.00% 80%

Team Total 32 24 44 100 56.00%

# Bloomington Kennedy/Jefferson X / O Total Fill % Part %

2 Patrick Copeland Bloomington Kennedy/Jefferson 10 4 6 20 70.00% 100%

4 Josh Pritchard Bloomington Kennedy/Jefferson 4 4 6 14 57.14% 70%

9 Brandon Le Bloomington Kennedy/Jefferson 11 6 3 20 85.00% 100%

15 Jaxon Hultengren Bloomington Kennedy/Jefferson 6 1 10 17 41.18% 85%

26 Jack Olive Bloomington Kennedy/Jefferson 7 7 6 20 70.00% 100%

27 Maddie Olive Bloomington Kennedy/Jefferson 2 5 2 9 77.78% 45%

Team Total 40 27 33 100 67.00%

# Eastview X / O Total Fill % Part %

4 Thomas Schmeising Eastview 1 3 16 20 20.00% 100%

8 Elliot Wenstad Eastview 2 4 14 20 30.00% 100%

16 Brody McLaughlin Eastview 4 7 9 20 55.00% 100%

17 Tavien Milibiran Eastview 9 7 4 20 80.00% 100%

33 Zach McLaughlin Eastview 3 5 12 20 40.00% 100%

Team Total 19 26 55 100 45.00%

# Lakeville North X / O Total Fill % Part %

0 Nick Cavada Lakeville North 2 2 4 8 50.00% 40%

3 Corlan Anderson Lakeville North 2 1 3 6 50.00% 30%

8 Kevin Anderson Lakeville North 6 4 4 14 71.43% 70%

12 Emma Dirksen Lakeville North 9 5 3 17 82.35% 85%

22 Haley Olson Lakeville North 9 4 4 17 76.47% 85%

33 Taven Tellez Lakeville North 8 4 5 17 70.59% 85%

55 Benny Jeanson Lakeville North 1 1 4 6 33.33% 30%

99 Caden Anderson Lakeville North 6 5 4 15 73.33% 75%

Team Total 43 26 31 100 69.00%



# Lakeville South X / O Total Fill % Part %

7 Chris Gariepy Lakeville South 8 7 5 20 75.00% 100%

14 Jackson Doll Lakeville South 5 1 10 16 37.50% 80%

15 Alex Gruhot Lakeville South 7 8 5 20 75.00% 100%

18 Dalton Hansen Lakeville South 1 1 10 12 16.67% 60%

36 Jake Paider Lakeville South 9 8 3 20 85.00% 100%

66 Riley Hansen Lakeville South 0 2 10 12 16.67% 60%

Team Total 30 27 43 100 57.00%

# Rosemount/Eagan X / O Total Fill % Part %

0 Parker Collins Rosemount/Eagan 1 3 6 10 40.00% 50%

7 Brekkin Haug Rosemount/Eagan 3 10 7 20 65.00% 100%

18 Nathan Downs Rosemount/Eagan 0 2 8 10 20.00% 50%

32 Beth Conroy Rosemount/Eagan 7 7 6 20 70.00% 100%

75 Logan Tupa Rosemount/Eagan 3 9 8 20 60.00% 100%

88 Alayna Loken Rosemount/Eagan 10 6 4 20 80.00% 100%

Team Total 24 37 39 100 61.00%

# Northfield X / O Total Fill % Part %

5 Jacob Backstrom Northfield 5 5 10 20 50.00% 100%

8 Marton Hargitay Northfield 3 0 7 10 30.00% 50%

10 Mate Hargitay Northfield 1 3 6 10 40.00% 50%

16 Braden Pasch Northfield 9 8 3 20 85.00% 100%

27 Leo Sahlin Northfield 8 9 3 20 85.00% 100%

28 Jacob Columbus Northfield 8 5 7 20 65.00% 100%

Team Total 34 30 36 100 64.00%

# Apple Valley X / O Total Fill % Part %

0 Isaac Peterson Apple Valley 2 4 14 20 30.00% 100%

4 Angelo Adochio Apple Valley 8 6 6 20 70.00% 100%

20 Alex Peterson Apple Valley 6 4 10 20 50.00% 100%

40 Dirk Hesse Apple Valley 4 4 12 20 40.00% 100%

55 Charley Tuttle Apple Valley 4 7 9 20 55.00% 100%

Team Total 24 25 51 100 49.00%




































